Chief Officers & Deputies Pay & Benefits Schedule for 1st April 2018

Senior Staff Pay Policy Statement — Appendix 1

Job Title
(full-time unless
hours shown)

Salary

Car
Allowance

Responsibility
Allowance/
Market
Supplement

Total

Chief Executive

116,925

116,925

Executive
Director and
Deputy to Chief
Executive

93,646

93,646

Director of
Corporate
Services

80,000

5317

85,317

Director of
Planning and the
Environment

80,000

80,000

Director of
Housing and
Communities

80,000

80,000

Director of
Residents’
Services

80,000

80,000

Director of
Growth and
Place Services

80,000

80,000

Financial
Services

Divisional
Manager

56,912*

3,600

2,685

63,197

Business
Support

51,276*

3,600

54,876




Divisional
Manager

Democratic
Services
Divisional
Manager

56,912*

3,600

5,151

65,663

Development
Management
Divisional
Manager

51,276*

3,600

6,000

60,876

Planning Policy
Divisional
Manager

51,276*

3,600

6,000

60,876

Environmental
Protection
Divisional
Manager

49,387*

3,600

750

53,737

Housing
Services
Divisional
Manager

51,276*

3,600

54,876

Communities
Divisional
Manager

43,757*

3,180

46,937

Health &
Wellbeing
Divisional
Manager

49,387*

3,600

750

53,737

Revenues &
Benefits
Divisional
Manager

49,387*

3,600

52,987

Customer
Services
Divisional
Manager

38,052*

1,239

39,291




Careline 38,052* 1,239 39,291

Manager

CCS Service 56,912* 3,600 60,512

Manager

Culture & Sport 43,757* 3,180 46,937

Divisional

Manager

Place Divisional | 49,387* 3,600 52,987

Manager

Communications, | 49,387 3,600 750 53,737

Licensing &

Events Divisional

Manager

Property & 49,387* 3,600 2,000 54,987

Growth

Divisional (42,133 | (3,060 pro (1,700 pro (46,893

Manager pro rata) rata) pro
rata) rata)

Principal Solicitor | 49,387* 3,600 1,500 58,570

4,083

*includes 2% National Employers (NJC) pay offer (April 2018)




