Chief Officers & Deputies Pay & Benefits Schedule for 1st April 2018

Job Title (full-time unless hours shown)	Salary	Car Allowance	Responsibility Allowance/ Market Supplement	Total
Chief Executive	116,925			116,925
Executive Director and Deputy to Chief Executive	93,646			93,646
Director of Corporate Services	80,000		5317	85,317
Director of Planning and the Environment	80,000			80,000
Director of Housing and Communities	80,000			80,000
Director of Residents' Services	80,000			80,000
Director of Growth and Place Services	80,000			80,000
Financial Services Divisional Manager	56,912*	3,600	2,685	63,197
Business Support	51,276*	3,600		54,876

Divisional Manager				
Democratic Services Divisional Manager	56,912*	3,600	5,151	65,663
Development Management Divisional Manager	51,276*	3,600	6,000	60,876
Planning Policy Divisional Manager	51,276*	3,600	6,000	60,876
Environmental Protection Divisional Manager	49,387*	3,600	750	53,737
Housing Services Divisional Manager	51,276*	3,600		54,876
Communities Divisional Manager	43,757*	3,180		46,937
Health & Wellbeing Divisional Manager	49,387*	3,600	750	53,737
Revenues & Benefits Divisional Manager	49,387*	3,600		52,987
Customer Services Divisional Manager	38,052*	1,239		39,291

Careline Manager	38,052*	1,239		39,291
CCS Service Manager	56,912*	3,600		60,512
Culture & Sport Divisional Manager	43,757*	3,180		46,937
Place Divisional Manager	49,387*	3,600		52,987
Communications, Licensing & Events Divisional Manager	49,387*	3,600	750	53,737
Property &	49,387*	3,600	2,000	54,987
Growth Divisional Manager	(42,133 pro rata)	(3,060 pro rata)	(1,700 pro rata)	(46,893 pro rata)
Principal Solicitor	49,387*	3,600	1,500 4,083	58,570

^{*}includes 2% National Employers (NJC) pay offer (April 2018)